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CONDUIT ROLLS

 

ITEM #
W14653

W14654

W14655

1”

3/4”

1/2”

SIZE
100’

100’

100’

LENGTH
PVC

PVC

PVC

MATERIAL
1 Roll

1 Roll

1 Roll

QTY

Weatherproof, flexible, flame resistant (PVC) conduit for weatherproof 
wiring or outdoor and rooftop equipment.

UL Listed.


